
   
 

Date:    Monday, October 13, 2025 

 

To:      ATD 

 

From: Frank Poska, Director, Job Selection Programs - RTO & Stations 

     

Re:    General Pick of Jobs, Vacations, and Pay Locations  

 

 

A General Pick of Jobs, Vacations, and Pay Locations for Assistant Train Dispatchers 

will commence on Monday, October 20, 2025. 

 

 

 

PICK INSTRUCTIONS 

 

 NOTE: CALL IN PRIOR TO YOUR TIME TO PICK. Allow yourself 

sufficient time to examine the Work Program carefully as to Job 

Number, Time, All Job Notes and Reporting Terminal before picking. 

Your pick selection must be given to the pick supervisor by the time 

stated next to your name on the CALL SHEETS. 

 

  

  

 

 

Pick Telephone Numberare as follows: 
 

  

Assistant Train Dispatchers      (718) 694 – 5417/3288 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE POST 

Memorandum 
 



28-Dec-25 - 3-Jan-26 28-Jun-26 - 4-Jul-26

4-Jan-26 - 10-Jan-26 5-Jul-26 - 11-Jul-26

11-Jan-26 - 17-Jan-26 12-Jul-26 - 18-Jul-26

18-Jan-26 - 24-Jan-26 19-Jul-26 - 25-Jul-26

25-Jan-26 - 31-Jan-26 26-Jul-26 - 1-Aug-26

1-Feb-26 - 7-Feb-26 2-Aug-26 - 8-Aug-26

8-Feb-26 - 14-Feb-26 9-Aug-26 - 15-Aug-26

15-Feb-26 - 21-Feb-26 16-Aug-26 - 22-Aug-26

22-Feb-26 - 28-Feb-26 23-Aug-26 - 29-Aug-26

1-Mar-26 - 7-Mar-26 30-Aug-26 - 5-Sep-26

8-Mar-26 - 14-Mar-26 6-Sep-26 - 12-Sep-26

15-Mar-26 - 21-Mar-26 13-Sep-26 - 19-Sep-26

22-Mar-26 - 28-Mar-26 20-Sep-26 - 26-Sep-26

29-Mar-26 - 4-Apr-26 27-Sep-26 - 3-Oct-26

5-Apr-26 - 11-Apr-26 4-Oct-26 - 10-Oct-26

12-Apr-26 - 18-Apr-26 11-Oct-26 - 17-Oct-26

19-Apr-26 - 25-Apr-26 18-Oct-26 - 24-Oct-26

26-Apr-26 - 2-May-26 25-Oct-26 - 31-Oct-26

3-May-26 - 9-May-26 1-Nov-26 - 7-Nov-26

10-May-26 - 16-May-26 8-Nov-26 - 14-Nov-26

17-May-26 - 23-May-26 15-Nov-26 - 21-Nov-26

24-May-26 - 30-May-26 22-Nov-26 - 28-Nov-26

31-May-26 - 6-Jun-26 29-Nov-26 - 5-Dec-26

7-Jun-26 - 13-Jun-26 6-Dec-26 - 12-Dec-26

14-Jun-26 - 20-Jun-26 13-Dec-26 - 19-Dec-26

21-Jun-26 - 27-Jun-26 20-Dec-26 - 26-Dec-26

NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT AUTHORITY

RAPID TRANSIT OPERATIONS

VACATION PERIODS FOR THE YEAR 2026

FILE NUMBER CLOSED WITH

HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026

NEW YEARS DAY Thursday, January 1, 2026

PRESIDENT'S DAY Monday, February 16, 2026

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 25, 2026

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY Monday, January 19, 2026

CHRISTMAS DAY Friday, December 25, 2026

CLOSED SINGLE DAYS

INDEPENDENCE DAY (OBSERVED) Friday, July 3, 2026

LABOR DAY Monday, September 7, 2026

THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 26, 2026
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 00001  

 00002  

 00003  

 00004  

 00005  

 00006  

 00007  

 00008  

 00009  

 00010  

 00011  

 00012  

 00013  

 00014  

 00016  

 00017  

 00018  

 00019  

 00020  

 00021  

 00022  

 00023  

 00024  

 00025  

 00026  

 00027  

 00028  

 00029  

 00030  

 00032  

 00034  

 00035  

 00036  

 00037  

 00038  

 00039  

 00040  

 00041  

 00042  

LASSITER, A

ROEMER, S

BURGOS, M

MARCOTRIGIANO, G

NORRIS, J

HOFFMAN, J

CROFT, R

LYNCH, E

RODGERS, C

BRYANT, J

DILLAHUNT, D

CANNONIER, J

FRANCOIS, E

WILLIAMS, R

BELL, L

LEWIS, J

RIZZO, T

ADAMS, T

JACOB, C

RODRIGUEZ, J

PEREZ, O

HOPKINS, L

BLAIR, K

ACEVEDO, M

STEPHENS, T

CAMPBELL, K

WASHINGTON, V

WYNN, T

*** Lunch Break ***
GREEN, V

SUNG, S

GRAHAM, R

FRANKLIN, S

SMITH, T

JORDAN, V

PUNNETT, A

BELLAMY, J

TAYLOR-RAWLINS, K

HUNTER, A

STARKE-FRANKLIN, D

505686

757900

116244

557958

654915

400530

187180

542893

756967

110914

221060

129002

290202

968490

036786

522899

751107

003018

429809

757632

674039

407886

073010

001021

857632

043004

937517

987877

337271

871704

333006

289020

832005

450198

721405

057947

881788

420481

853004

07:15

07:25

07:35

07:45

07:55

08:05

08:15

08:25

08:35

08:45

08:55

09:05

09:15

09:25

09:35

09:45

09:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:15

11:25

11:35

11:45

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00043  

 00044  

 00045  

 00046  

 00047  

 00048  

 00049  

 00050  

 00051  

 00052  

 00053  

FRANKLIN, K

ALEXANDER, C

GREENE, U

DANIELS, N

SALES, S

BARTLEY, L

CARABALLO, D

LEVY-COOK, P

CINTRON, A

DILLAHUNT-MCKENZIE, R

HUSSAINI, S

*** Dinner Break ***

291197

008128

337021

199010

777791

046080

131008

520815

152002

221061

421002

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00054  

 00055  

 00056  

 00057  

 00058  

 00059  

 00060  

 00062  

 00063  

 00064  

 00065  

 00066  

 00067  

 00068  

 00069  

 00070  

 00071  

 00072  

 00073  

 00074  

 00077  

 00078  

 00079  

 00080  

 00081  

 00082  

 00083  

 00084  

 00085  

 00086  

 00087  

 00088  

 00089  

 00090  

 00091  

 00092  

 00093  

 00094  

 00095  

FIGUEROA, L

JONES, M

KELTY, D

HATCHER, L

MCLENDON, R

DELAGARDE, R

GONZALEZ, A

RADA, Z

LORDE, S

WATSON - EDWARDS, Y

SALLEY, B

LANGMAN, E

RAMSAMMY, D

SCOTT, M

THOMPSON, D

PAINSON, R

BREEDEN, S

COX, K

GOPAUL, A

MURRAY, E

JURME, T

BROWN, N

MILLER, D

QUADER, M

ROHR, L

ABBEY, J

BROWN, K

COAXUM, L

*** Lunch Break ***
PEREZ, E

NWANERI, K

PEEK, B

GALARZA, J

ESTEVEZ, R

WILLIAMS, J

NELSON, M

DOUGLAS, R

HARRISON, R

SCOTT, S

LUKE, D

273015

448480

466278

373013

589012

155257

327842

725005

535001

938004

777014

500009

727079

803259

887063

674079

095054

181022

329043

636035

453010

104150

605064

722036

758019

000225

106439

159697

691054

658081

688898

301022

259026

964201

644013

230009

366044

802000

540013

07:15

07:25

07:35

07:45

07:55

08:05

08:15

08:25

08:35

08:45

08:55

09:05

09:15

09:25

09:35

09:45

09:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:15

11:25

11:35

11:45

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00097  

 00098  

 00099  

 00100  

 00101  

 00102  

 00103  

 00104  

 00105  

 00106  

 00107  

ABBAS, K

FONTANEZ, H

ESDELLE, T

GARNER, L

RUIZ, N

EDWARDS, J

PATTERSON, B

JACKSON, G

CLINKSCALES, C

JEFFERS-DIXON, K

BROWN, B

*** Dinner Break ***

000049

284043

258015

304028

770032

247024

683007

428093

158007

435442

166036

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00108  

 00109  

 00110  

 00112  

 00113  

 00114  

 00115  

 00116  

 00118  

 00119  

 00120  

 00121  

 00123  

 00124  

 00125  

 00127  

 00128  

 00129  

 00130  

 00131  

 00132  

 00133  

 00134  

 00135  

 00136  

 00137  

 00138  

 00139  

 00140  

 00141  

 00142  

 00144  

 00146  

 00147  

 00148  

 00149  

 00150  

 00151  

ARRINDELL, L

JONES, T

LORD WELCOME, E

GUITY, H

THOMAS, N

CONWELL, O

BROWER, K

MALOOF, M

MORRIS, S

SULLIVAN, W

HINDS, V

GAMBLE, L

SHARPE, T

TYLER, J

MOORE, I

JONES, Y

*** Lunch Break ***
SAHADATH-BRODERICK, F

STEWART, C

STEVENS, J

NELSON, D

MCSAM, L

CARTER, A

WALTON, J

FORDE, S

SHARPE, C

*** Dinner Break ***
MANCHION, A

GREENHILL, C

WAITHE, S

KILLS RIGHT, A

BAKER, R

SIERRA, J

SKEETE, L

GOELOE, J

SPADY, R

CHOWDHURY, M

CUNNINGHAM, N

DIAMOND, A

MCMORRIS, C

023015

446885

535000

347017

887055

171000

104164

553008

624009

870003

397033

302007

811019

909002

619058

446041

123023

859046

858006

644012

594004

137016

933606

284037

811017

554007

174001

964054

471003

035164

821033

828003

323007

844020

149022

191016

217086

591016

07:15

07:25

07:35

07:45

07:55

08:05

08:15

08:25

08:35

08:45

08:55

09:05

09:15

09:25

09:35

09:45

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00152  

 00153  

 00155  

 00156  

 00157  

 00158  

 00159  

 00160  

 00162  

DIXON, A

WILKERSON, B

WATT, N

TAYLOR, T

GRANT, C

MORIARTY, A

MAYO, C

HENDRIX, J

MURRAY, A

223033

963653

938023

881029

964024

984012

570015

383037

636015

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00163  

 00164  

 00165  

 00166  

 00167  

 00168  

 00169  

 00170  

 00171  

 00172  

 00173  

 00174  

 00175  

 00176  

 00177  

 00178  

 00179  

 00180  

 00181  

 00182  

 00183  

 00185  

 00186  

 00187  

 00188  

 00189  

 00190  

 00191  

 00192  

 00193  

 00194  

 00195  

 00196  

 00197  

 00198  

 00199  

 00200  

 00201  

 00202  

CAREATHERS, D

RIVERA, S

MELI, J

MORGAN, J

WILSON, L

FERNANDEZ, P

SALTERS, L

GREEN, H

GARCES, E

QUALLIS, A

GEORGE, R

OSAI, C

LIGON, S

CODY, T

KUMAR, P

WALKER, J

MASSEY, S

MARTIN, M

CADEAUX, S

RAMIREZ, J

SIMMONS, C

MACK, Q

PEDROSO, D

PEREZ, E

CHAN, K

RODRIGUEZ-CHERRY, R

DILWORTH, T

ROSARIOCASTRO, J

*** Lunch Break ***
JONES, C

LIGHTSEY, S

BUTLER, M

PANKEY, D

PEREZ, S

BECKFORD, N

BRITTO, K

VEGA, J

FITZGERALD, D

GOMEZ, B

WINT, V

131040

750105

597045

622005

970028

270092

777087

147213

304264

722048

311099

825328

524009

160019

494050

928053

564063

561069

123111

727313

537024

546017

688011

691113

144070

756211

220009

761136

446235

524013

121000

676051

691157

053021

100011

918039

278000

620021

974011

07:15

07:25

07:35

07:45

07:55

08:05

08:15

08:25

08:35

08:45

08:55

09:05

09:15

09:25

09:35

09:45

09:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:15

11:25

11:35

11:45

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00203  

 00204  

 00205  

 00206  

 00207  

 00208  

 00209  

 00210  

 00211  

 00212  

 00213  

NEYMAN, J

TONG, R

CHARLES, M

WILLIAMS, N

FLOOD, J

CAPERS, L

SCOTT, C

WORLEY, S

BERMUDEZ, R

LINDSEY, S

SARMIENTO, R

*** Dinner Break ***

648030

898021

145044

174009

282337

185441

802087

984030

063008

525071

782047

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

NameSeniority # Pass Time
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 00215  

 00216  

 00217  

 00218  

 00219  

 00220  

 00221  

 00222  

 00223  

 00224  

 00225  

 00226  

 00227  

 00228  

 00229  

 00230  

 00231  

 00232  

 00233  

 00234  

 00235  

 00236  

 00237  

 00238  

 00239  

 00240  

 00241  

 00242  

 00243  

 00244  

 00245  

 00246  

 00247  

OOMMEN, J

COTHRON, W

MOORE, C

WILLIAMS, Z

PETERS, D

BENNETT, S

FIELDS, R

WELLINGTON, K

SANTANA, A

WILSON, S

RODGERS, W

LEE, C

HENRY, K

FREDERICK, T

LUGO, J

DARBONNE, J

RIVERS, J

FRANCOIE, M

MCGREGOR, F

HUNTER, K

WELLS, L

ISLAM, M

ARCIOLA, V

HAMILTON, A

ELCOCK, N

NORRIS, S

JONES, R

HEARST, A

*** Lunch Break ***
GONSALVES, C

HICKS, J

LIGGINS, H

ETIENNE, A

SMITH, S

*** Dinner Break ***

455048

178012

619006

964290

694027

059041

273044

948021

781129

970096

756136

511119

385057

292035

539005

199259

750085

290204

584011

419045

948024

426088

020046

357027

254119

658254

446111

377035

327136

397195

524014

259089

832266

07:15

07:25

07:35

07:45

07:55

08:05

08:15

08:25

08:35

08:45

08:55

09:05

09:15

09:25

09:35

09:45

09:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

11:15

11:25

11:35

11:45

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

NameSeniority # Pass Time


